OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 10,94 4,0219 45,0000
2 42 10,91 3,8497 43,0727
3 24 31,86 0,7533 8,4284

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,72
18,73

COMPETITOR

#

Name
Wagner, Cristian

Mondaca, Miguel
Wagner, Clemente
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 12,74 3,4537 45,0000
2 40 11,84 3,3784 44,0187
3 44 16,59 2,6522 34,5570
4 41 19,69 2,0823 27,1311
5 26 13,40 1,9403 25,2812
6 42 22,05 1,9048 24,8182
7 41 22,08 1,8569 24,1944
8 43 37,82 1,1370 14,8141
9 25 22,85 1,0941 14,2555
10 27 25,02 1,0791 14,0607
11 28 51,91 0,5394 7,0281
12 15 28,66 0,5234 6,8194

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,82
76,79
60,29
56,18
55,15
53,77
32,92
31,68
31,25
15,62
15,15

COMPETITOR

#

9
10
11
32

8
22
13
16
14
27
18
29

Name

Toledo, Andres
Pereira, William
Carrasco, Jose
Saavedra, Mauricio
Aluen, Feisal

Soto, Alexis

Jara, Francisco
Echeverria, Andres
Allendes, Cristian
Lourido, Fernando
Severin, Francisco
Lavado, Guillermo
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 37 11,06 3,3454 45,0000
2 43 13,85 3,1047 41,7623
3 39 21,84 1,7857 24,0203
4 45 26,50 1,6981 22,8419
5 41 33,22 1,2342 16,6016
6 28 40,35 0,6939 9,3343
7 11 17,47 0,6297 8,4697
8 24 46,31 0,5182 6,9711
9 24 53,65 0,4473 6,0174
10 7 18,42 0,3800 5,1118
11 7 19,01 0,3682 4,9532
12 7 49,51 0,1414 1,9018
13 0 86,62 0,0000 0,0000
14 0 1,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,81
53,38
50,76
36,89
20,74
18,82
15,49
13,37
11,36
11,01

4,23
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

Name

Mondaca, Gabriel
Soriano, Felipe
li, jie

Caro, Victor
Joost, Max
Marincovic, lvan
Moya, Patricio
Jimenez, Arturo
Cerda, Pedro
Blachet, Gonzalo
Perez, Daniel
Osman, Carlos
Soriano, Ignacio
Duran, Victor
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 17,47 2,5186 45,0000
2 30 22,54 1,3310 23,7805

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 12 Arrano, Ricardo
52,85 21 Buchheeister, Axel
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il

Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 13,03 3,7606 55,0000
2 51 15,95 3,1975 46,7650
3 28 13,98 2,0029 29,2929

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,03
53,26

COMPETITOR

#

—_

Name
Mondaca, Miguel

Wagner, Cristian
Wagner, Clemente
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 10,87 4,5998 55,0000
2 52 15,56 3,3419 39,9591
3 52 16,23 3,2039 38,3096
4 47 22,59 2,0806 24,8773
5 48 23,47 2,0452 24,4540
6 37 20,98 1,7636 21,0872
7 39 23,38 1,6681 19,9454
8 17 18,83 0,9028 10,7950
9 25 28,12 0,8890 10,6303
10 13 26,34 0,4935 5,9013
11 12 32,67 0,3673 4,3919
12 0 32,61 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,65
69,65
45,23
44,46
38,34
36,26
19,63
19,33
10,73

7,99
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10

8
11
29
18
14
22

9
16
13
27
32

Name

Pereira, William
Aluen, Feisal
Carrasco, Jose
Lavado, Guillermo
Severin, Francisco
Allendes, Cristian
Soto, Alexis
Toledo, Andres
Echeverria, Andres
Jara, Francisco
Lourido, Fernando
Saavedra, Mauricio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 53 15,42 3,4371 55,0000 100,00 5 Mondaca, Gabriel

2 51 16,86 3,0249 48,4043 88,01 4 Soriano, Felipe

3 51 18,21 2,8007 44,8158 81,48 19 i, jie

4 49 26,71 1,8345 29,3558 53,37 17 Joost, Max

5 41 22,48 1,8238 29,1849 53,06 28 Cerda, Pedro

6 45 24,98 1,8014 28,8265 52,41 24 Caro, Victor

7 35 28,36 1,2341 19,7484 35,91 31 Soriano, Ignacio

8 30 26,96 1,1128 17,8063 32,38 7 Moya, Patricio

9 26 24,99 1,0404 16,6486 30,27 15 Marincovic, lvan
10 13 31,92 0,4073 6,5171 11,85 30 Jimenez, Arturo
11 11 27,20 0,4044 6,4714 11,77 6 Perez, Daniel
12 11 28,43 0,3869 6,1914 11,26 26 Osman, Carlos
13 0 27,80 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 25 Blachet, Gonzalo
14 0 1,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 23 Duran, Victor
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 53 26,46 2,0030 55,0000
2 53 26,77 1,9798 54,3631

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 21 Buchheeister, Axel
98,84 12 Arrafno, Ricardo
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il

Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1589 22,87 6,9523 160,0000
2 138 26,43 5,2213 120,1630
3 139 28,45 4,8858 112,4402

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,10
70,28

COMPETITOR

#

Name
Mondaca, Miguel

Wagner, Clemente
Wagner, Cristian

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1583 20,32 7,5295 160,0000
2 148 27,06 5,4693 116,2214
3 149 32,39 4,6002 97,7524
4 149 32,59 4,5720 97,1525
5 139 30,52 4,5544 96,7793
6 155 34,76 4,4591 94,7554
7 156 35,09 4,4457 94,4699
8 14 31,84 4,4284 94,1019
9 144 39,78 3,6199 76,9219
10 79 21,98 3,5942 76,3751
11 139 41,79 3,3262 70,6797
12 117 38,64 3,0280 64,3429

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,64
61,10
60,72
60,49
59,22
59,04
58,81
48,08
47,73
44,17
40,21

COMPETITOR

#

10
14
22
16

9

8
29
27
18
11
32
13

Name

Pereira, William
Allendes, Cristian
Soto, Alexis
Echeverria, Andres
Toledo, Andres
Aluen, Feisal
Lavado, Guillermo
Lourido, Fernando
Severin, Francisco
Carrasco, Jose
Saavedra, Mauricio
Jara, Francisco
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 25,65 5,6361 160,0000
2 137 27,63 4,9584 143,3041
3 97 23,30 4,1631 120,3192
4 122 32,71 3,7297 107,7949
5 140 37,99 3,6852 106,5069
6 127 36,12 3,5161 101,6190
7 138 41,54 3,3221 96,0133
8 128 39,02 3,2804 94,8073
9 120 37,13 3,2319 93,4061
10 102 33,45 3,0493 88,1299
11 109 39,91 2,731 78,9339
12 124 47,10 2,6327 76,0886
13 122 57,15 2,1347 61,6968
14 0 1,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,57
75,20
67,37
66,57
63,51
60,01
59,25
58,38
55,08
49,33
47,56
38,56

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
5
4
7

26

28
6

25

15

24

17

31

30

23

Name

li, jie

Mondaca, Gabriel
Soriano, Felipe
Moya, Patricio
Osman, Carlos
Cerda, Pedro
Perez, Daniel
Blachet, Gonzalo
Marincovic, lvan
Caro, Victor
Joost, Max
Soriano, Ignacio
Jimenez, Arturo
Duran, Victor
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1562 29,64 5,1282 160,0000
2 146 58,57 2,4927 77,7736

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 12 Arrano, Ricardo
48,61 21 Buchheeister, Axel
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il

Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 82 23,13 3,56452 95,0000
2 44 22,99 1,9139 51,2860
3 0 5,50 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
53,99
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

—_

Name
Wagner, Clemente

Wagner, Cristian
Mondaca, Miguel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 26,01 3,0757 95,0000
2 88 28,65 3,0716 94,8707
3 89 32,72 2,7200 84,0138
4 89 32,84 2,7101 83,7068
5 65 27,13 2,3959 74,0010
6 71 30,80 2,3052 71,2003
7 63 31,09 2,0264 62,5884
8 54 30,93 1,7459 53,9247
9 71 47,09 1,5078 46,5697
10 55 40,82 1,3474 41,6163
11 33 26,11 1,2639 39,0374
12 26 29,29 0,8877 27,4175

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,86
88,44
88,11
77,90
74,95
65,88
56,76
49,02
43,81
41,09
28,86

COMPETITOR

#

11
10
22

8

9
32
14
27
13
29
18
16

Name

Carrasco, Jose
Pereira, William
Soto, Alexis

Aluen, Feisal
Toledo, Andres
Saavedra, Mauricio
Allendes, Cristian
Lourido, Fernando
Jara, Francisco
Lavado, Guillermo
Severin, Francisco
Echeverria, Andres
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 83 23,77 3,4918 95,0000
2 89 26,96 3,3012 89,8142
3 85 35,53 2,3923 65,0876
4 81 39,52 2,0496 55,7626
5 72 37,33 1,9287 52,4746
6 64 33,63 1,9031 51,7759
7 49 27,58 1,7766 48,3366
8 52 30,96 1,6796 45,6959
9 58 41,41 1,4006 38,1064
10 51 38,65 1,3195 35,9001
11 34 37,47 0,9074 24,6871
12 22 49,45 0,4449 12,1041
13 21 50,55 0,4154 11,3025
14 0 52,31 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,54
68,51
58,70
55,24
54,50
50,88
48,10
40,11
37,79
25,99
12,74
11,90

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5

4
28
26

6
15
19
17

7
24
25
31
23
30

Name

Mondaca, Gabriel
Soriano, Felipe
Cerda, Pedro
Osman, Carlos
Perez, Daniel
Marincovic, lvan
li, jie

Joost, Max
Moya, Patricio
Caro, Victor
Blachet, Gonzalo
Soriano, Ignacio
Duran, Victor
Jimenez, Arturo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 69 32,90 2,0973 95,0000
2 42 42,65 0,9848 44,6068

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 12 Arrano, Ricardo
46,95 21 Buchheeister, Axel

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il

Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 61 14,43 4,2273 65,0000
2 46 13,73 3,3503 51,5154
3 0 3,49 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,25
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

—_

Name
Mondaca, Miguel

Wagner, Cristian
Wagner, Clemente

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 62 16,59 3,7372 65,0000
2 60 17,12 3,5047 60,9559
3 63 18,84 3,3439 58,1604
4 61 20,96 2,9103 50,6182
5 56 24,07 2,3265 40,4650
6 63 36,01 1,7495 30,4288
7 58 34,84 1,6648 28,9546
8 64 40,49 1,5806 27,4916
9 46 29,68 1,5499 26,9564
10 61 45,13 1,3517 23,5089
11 16 30,40 0,5263 9,1541
12 0 29,28 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,78
89,48
77,87
62,25
46,81
44,55
42,29
41,47
36,17
14,08

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10
11

9
16

8
13
18
22
14
29
27
32

Name

Pereira, William
Carrasco, Jose
Toledo, Andres
Echeverria, Andres
Aluen, Feisal

Jara, Francisco
Severin, Francisco
Soto, Alexis
Allendes, Cristian
Lavado, Guillermo
Lourido, Fernando
Saavedra, Mauricio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 63 14,79 4,2596 65,0000
2 59 17,33 3,4045 51,9511
3 59 22,18 2,6601 40,5912
4 61 26,02 2,3444 35,7737
5 65 28,49 2,2815 34,8146
6 51 25,01 2,0392 31,1170
7 55 27,22 2,0206 30,8330
8 47 31,64 1,4855 22,6674
9 55 39,24 1,4016 21,3882
10 35 26,85 1,3035 19,8914
11 40 64,50 0,6202 9,4633
12 25 47,39 0,56275 8,0500
13 10 72,60 0,1377 2,1019
14 0 1,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,92
62,45
55,04
53,56
47,87
47,44
34,87
32,90
30,60
14,56
12,38

3,23
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4

5
17

6
19

7
26
25
30
28
31
15
23
24

Name

Soriano, Felipe
Mondaca, Gabriel
Joost, Max
Perez, Daniel

li, jie

Moya, Patricio
Osman, Carlos
Blachet, Gonzalo
Jimenez, Arturo
Cerda, Pedro
Soriano, Ignacio
Marincovic, lvan
Duran, Victor
Caro, Victor

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 16,99 3,2961 65,0000
2 62 46,33 1,3382 26,3905

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 12 Arrano, Ricardo
40,60 21 Buchheeister, Axel

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il

Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 12,36 3,3981 45,0000
2 21 8,80 2,3864 31,6023
3 27 13,33 2,0255 26,8235

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,23
59,61

COMPETITOR

#

Name
Wagner, Clemente

Mondaca, Miguel
Wagner, Cristian

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 9,48 4,5359 45,0000
2 43 10,47 4,1070 40,7450
3 43 12,84 3,3489 33,2243
4 42 17,94 2,341 23,2263
5 44 20,15 2,1836 21,6636
6 27 13,75 1,9636 19,4811
7 43 22,47 1,9137 18,9853
8 43 22,78 1,8876 18,7270
9 27 14,98 1,8024 17,8815
10 45 39,54 1,1381 11,2909
11 27 30,74 0,8783 8,7139
12 15 25,23 0,5945 5,8983

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,54
73,83
51,61
48,14
43,29
42,19
41,62
39,74
25,09
19,36
13,11

COMPETITOR

#

10
11

9

8
16
27
13
18
14
22
29
32

Name

Pereira, William
Carrasco, Jose
Toledo, Andres
Aluen, Feisal
Echeverria, Andres
Lourido, Fernando
Jara, Francisco
Severin, Francisco
Allendes, Cristian
Soto, Alexis
Lavado, Guillermo
Saavedra, Mauricio

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 10,73 4,1938 45,0000
2 45 15,74 2,8590 30,6766
3 43 15,62 2,7529 29,6384
4 41 15,04 2,7261 29,2507
5 39 16,77 2,3256 24,9535
6 39 19,90 1,9598 21,0286
7 43 33,93 1,2673 13,5983
8 39 31,33 1,2448 13,3568
9 30 26,28 1,1416 12,2489
10 28 25,22 1,1102 11,9128
11 41 42,88 0,9562 10,2596
12 15 20,98 0,7150 7,6716
13 15 24,83 0,6041 6,4821
14 0 1,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,17
65,64
65,00
55,45
46,73
30,22
29,68
27,22
26,47
22,80
17,05
14,40

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5
15

4

7
17
28
30
24
19

6
31
25
26
23

Name

Mondaca, Gabriel
Marincovic, lvan
Soriano, Felipe
Moya, Patricio
Joost, Max
Cerda, Pedro
Jimenez, Arturo
Caro, Victor

li, jie

Perez, Daniel
Soriano, Ignacio
Blachet, Gonzalo
Osman, Carlos
Duran, Victor

Page 1 of 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Cuarto selevtivo nivel Il
Printed noviembre 10, 2013 at 21:03

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 15,67 2,8717 45,0000
2 44 20,90 2,1053 32,9895

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 12 Arrano, Ricardo
73,31 21 Buchheeister, Axel

Page 1 of 1




